May 03 2024 (22:23) India Rail Info

Pt. Deen Dayal Upadhyaya Jn. - Buxar MEMU/63240 - MEMU - ECR
BHCL/Bahora Chandil Halt to BXR/Buxar
2h 48m - 55 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 DDU  |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 20:50 5 1 0 33 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
2 |KCA |Kuchman 21:09 21:10 m (1 |1 11 66 (246 [ECR
3 |SLD |Sakaldiha 21:17 21:18 m |1 |1 18 |54 |82 |ECR
4 |TLAM |Tulsi Ashram 21:25 21:26 m |1 |1 25 |62 |77 |ECR
5 DHA |Dheena 21:33 21:34 Tm (1 |1 32 |64 |74 |ECR
6 |BHCL [Bahora Chandil Halt 21:41 21:42 m |0 |1 39 |74 |72 |ECR
7 |ZNA |Zamania 21:46 21:48 2m |1 |1 44 |56 |234 |ECR
8 |DRV |Darauli 21:55 21:56 m (1 |1 51 (35 |70 [ECR
9 DLN |Dildarnagar Junction 22:08 22:10 2m (1,2 |1 58 |64 ECR
10 |USK |Usia Khas Halt 22:14 22:15 m |0 |1 62 |44 |69 |ECR
11 |BWH |Bhadaura 22:20 22:21 m |1 |1 66 |49 |69 |ECR
12 |KKRH |Karahia Halt 22:26 22:27 m 1 70 |37 |72 |ECR
13 [GMR |Gahmar 22:33 22:35 2m |1 |1 73 (36 |69 [ECR
14 (BQW [Barakalan Halt 22:41 22:42 m [0 |1 77 |71 |68 |[ECR
15 |CSA |Chausa 22:47 22:48 m |23 |1 83 |60 |[68 |ECR
16 |PWXP [Pawani Kamarpur Halt |22:53 22:54 m 1 88 |4 ECR
17 |BXR |Buxar 00:30 3 |2 94 |- 68 |ECR

May 03 2024 (22:23) https://indiarailinfo.com




